W230405E
CXSN   45° Face Milling
．2 types double-sided inserts can be used in same cutter.
．SNMX with 8 cutting edges, ONMX with 16 cutting edges.
．Cutter dia. from 50~200mm , max. depth of cut is 6mm.
80mm
200mm
82.9mm
45°
ONMX0505
45°
SNMX1205
Face Milling - CXSN
Indexable Milling
Customize available.
Order No.
D
L d T Inserts
Screw Wrench
StockDs Do
ICXSNF504050220 50 52.9 40 22 4
SNMX1205
or
ONMX0505
ITS4015 ITK15
●
ICXSNF505063220 63 65.9 40 22 5 ●
ICXSNF506080270 80 82.9 50 27 6 ●
ICXSNF508100320 100 102.9 50 32 8 ●
ICXSNF510125400 125 127.9 63 40 10 ●
ICXSNF512160400 160 162.9 63 40 12 ●
ICXSNF514200600 200 202.9 63 60 14 ●
CXSNF - Milling Tools
Ds Do
● stock     ○ by inquiry
Insert Brand : Winstar, Walter, ...